
 
 

Community Organizations & Nonprofits Featured in  
Opportunity Knock$ Season 2 

 
Baton Rouge, LA 
 

Louisiana Center for Restorative Dentistry 
Dr. Nelson Daly: admin1@drsdaly.com 
 
Pelican State Credit Union 
Jessica Sharon, AVP of Financial Outreach: jsharon@pelicanstatecu.com 

 
Columbus, OH 
 

Columbus Works 
Kaiya Harris Thompson, CEO: kharristhompson@columbusworks.org 
 
Telhio Credit Union 
Angela Krile, Krile Communications: angela@krilecommunications.com 

 
El Paso, TX 
 

Amistad 
Kristina Peña, Community Relations Manager: kpena@projectamistad.org 
 
El Paso SBDC 
Contact: Audrey Marrufo, Director: amarru23@epcc.edu 

 
Raiz Federal Credit Union 
Dania Angeles, Community Impact Manager: dangeles@raiz.us 
 

Seattle 
 

BECU 
Bethany Hawley, Director of External Communications: bethany.hawley@becu.org 
 
Seattle Culinary Academy 
Aimee LePage, Associate Dean: Aimee.LePage@seattlecolleges.edu 



 
 
New Orleans 
 

New Orleans Firemen’s Federal Credit Union 
Armand Parvazi, Chief Administrative & Development Officer: ap@noffcu.org 
 
Southeast Louisiana Legal Services 
Lynette Martin, Director of Communications & Development: lmartin@slls.org 
 
United Way 
Chiquita Lattimore, Sr. Vice President, Community Impact: chiquital@unitedwaysela.org  
 
Urban League of Louisiana 
Klassi Duncan, VP, Center for Entrepreneurship & Innovation: kduncan@urbanleaguela.org  

 
 
Washington D.C. 
 

Center for Nonprofit Advancement 
Glen O’Gilvie, CEO: gleno@nonprofitadvancement.org 
 
Financial Empowerment Center 
Art Swift, DISB Director of Communications: arthur.swift@dc.gov 
 
Greater Washington Urban League 
Furard Tate, Assistant Director: ftate@gwul.org 
 
SkyPoint Federal Credit Union 
Evens Bonny, Branch Manager: ebonny@skypointfcu.org 

 
 


